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Small Shops - Lower Level

366
362
358

1,400 SF
1,400 SF

48,824 SF

Available
Eloquent Nails
Harris Teeter

354-60
354-40
354-10
350-20
350-10

1,155 SF
2,200 SF
3,240 SF
5,350 SF
1,245 SF

Available
Available
Available (divisible)
Burn Bootcamp 
A Styled Pooch

354-110
350-160
350-150
350-140
350-130
350-110

TOTAL

7,366 SF
1,299 SF
1,100 SF
1,250SF
2,487 SF
1,250 SF

79,579 SF

Pet Supermarket
Supercuts
The Joint Chiropractic
Premier Tan
Benchmark Physical Therapy
Marco’s Pizza

Small Shops - Ground Level

LOWER LEVEL

350-10

354-10

354-40

354-60

Coddle Creek Market
Concord, NC


