SUITE	TENANT	SIZE
366	Available	1,400 SF
362	Eloquent Nails	1,400 SF
358	Harris Teeter	48,824 SF
Small Shop	s - Lower Level	
354-60	Available	1,155 SF
354-40	Available	2,200 SF
354-10	Available (divisible)	3,240 SF
350-20	Burn Bootcamp	5,350 SF
350-10	A Styled Pooch	1,245 SF
Small Shop	s - Ground Level	
354-110	Pet Supermarket	7,366 SF
350-160	Supercuts	1,299 SF
	The Joint Chiropractic	1,100 SF
350-150	Premier Tan	1,250sF
350-150 350-140		2,487 SF
350-140	Benchmark Physical Therapy	
	Benchmark Physical Therapy Marco's Pizza	1,250 SF

